

---

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI ARTICOLE CONEXE

I.D.: 46200493

---

Data publicarii	07.05.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 905,54 RON - 905,54 RON

---

Descriere: LOPETI 2\*12.60=25.22 COZI UNELTE 4\*7.56=30.26 PC FI 12 1\*35.29=35.29 VAR  
1\*12.60=12.60 CIMENT 5\*18.49=92.45 CIMENT 10\*20.17=201.70 BALAMALE 4\*9.24=36.96  
PANOU ZN 1\*50.42=50.42 POLICARBONAT 2\*168.07=336.14 HOLDSURUB 250\*0.17=42.50  
SAPE 2\*21.00=42.00 TOTAL=905.54

---